
     

1 of 8 
 

 

   

011-05-0905KB 
 

  
 

8/1/2024 8:57:00 AM 
 

   

      

 

Run - 003-06-0905KA BULLARD TALENT KINDERGARTEN 
 

    
   

7/30/2024 - 6/12/2025 
 

 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Bullard Talent Elementary PM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 2:14 PM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE 

#2 - 2:25 PM - Bullard Talent K-8 / 4950 N. Harrison Ave. 

#3 - 2:36 PM - Centennial Elementary Stop / 3837 E SAGINAW WAY 

#4 - 2:44 PM - Mayfair Elementary Stop / 3278 E Home Ave 

#5 - 2:55 PM - Easterby Elementary Stop / 5244 E Tulare St 

#6 - 3:01 PM - Storey Elementary Stop / 5222 E Tower Ave 

#7 - 3:05 PM - Aynesworth Elementary Stop / 2455 S RECREATION AVE 
 

 

 

Run - 011-05-0905KB BULLARD TALENT KINDERGARTEN  
 

    

   

8/19/2024 - 6/12/2025 
 

 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Bullard Talent Elementary PM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 2:13 PM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE 

#2 - 2:25 PM - Bullard Talent K-8 / 4950 N. Harrison Ave. 

#3 - 2:35 PM - McCardle Elementary Stop (Callish) / 6384 N Callisch St 

#4 - 2:40 PM - Eaton Elementary Stop (Millbrook) / 6369 N Millbrook Ave 

#5 - 2:49 PM - Vinland Elementary Stop / 4592 E RIALTO AVE 

#6 - 2:58 PM - Holland Elementary Stop / 4608 N Augusta St 
 

 

Run - 029-06-0905KC BULLARD TALENT KINDERGARTEN 
 

    

   

8/19/2024 - 6/12/2025 
 

 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Bullard Talent Elementary PM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 2:13 PM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE 

#2 - 2:25 PM - Bullard Talent K-8 / 4950 N. Harrison Ave. 

#3 - 2:37 PM - Figarden Elementary Stop / 6235 N BRAWLEY AVE 

#4 - 2:44 PM - Malloch Elementary Stop / 2251 W MORRIS AVE 

#5 - 2:53 PM - Powers-Ginsburg Elementary / 110 E. Swift Ave. 

#6 - 2:58 PM - Roeding Elementary Stop (Dakota) / 3838 N WEST AVE 

#7 - 3:02 PM - Homan Elementary Stop / 1603 W HARVARD AVE 

#8 - 3:08 PM - Addams Elementary Stop (Mckinley) / 2226 W Mckinley Ave 

#9 - 3:16 PM - Columbia Elementary Stop (Trinity) / 1016 S TRINITY ST 
 

 



     

2 of 8 
 

 

   

011-05-0905KB 
 

  
 

8/1/2024 8:57:00 AM 
 

   

      

 

Run - 043-09-0905PE BULLARD TALENT ELEMENTARY 
 

    
   

8/19/2024 - 6/12/2025 
 

 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Bullard Talent Elementary PM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 3:25 PM - Bullard Talent K-8 / 4950 N. Harrison Ave. 

#2 - 3:31 PM - Del Mar Elementary Stop / 1250 E Ashlan Ave 

#3 - 3:35 PM - Manchester Gate Elementary Stop / 3868 N Thesta St 

#4 - 3:40 PM - Centennial Elementary / 3830 E. Saginaw Way 

#5 - 3:46 PM - Wishon Elementary Stop / 3856 E HARVARD AVE 

#6 - 3:53 PM - Mayfair Elementary Stop / 3278 E Home Ave 

#7 - 3:57 PM - Webster Elementary stop (N) / E TYLER AVE & N AUGUSTA ST 

#8 - 4:02 PM - Rowell Elementary Stop / 3421 E Mckenzie Ave 

#9 - 4:07 PM - Winchell Elementary Stop / 3722 E LOWE AVE 

#10 - 4:12 PM - Lane Elementary Stop / 4733 E LOWE AVE 

#11 - 4:17 PM - Burroughs Elementary Stop / 4699 E Iowa Ave 

#12 - 4:24 PM - Norseman Elementary Stop / 4650 E Weldon Ave 

#13 - 4:43 PM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE 
 

 

Run - 045-09-0905PF BULLARD TALENT ELEMENTARY  
 

    

   

 

8/19/2024 - 6/12/2025 
 

 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Bullard Talent Elementary PM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 3:25 PM - Bullard Talent K-8 / 4950 N. Harrison Ave. 

#2 - 3:31 PM - Dailey Elementary Stop / 3108 N HARRISON AVE 

#3 - 3:37 PM - Fremont Elementary Stop (Weldon) / 924 W Weldon Ave 

#4 - 3:40 PM - Homan Elementary Stop / 1603 W HARVARD AVE 

#5 - 3:46 PM - Addams Elementary Stop (Mckinley) / 2226 W Mckinley Ave 

#6 - 3:49 PM - Franklin @ Pacific (NNW) / N PACIFIC AVE & W FRANKLIN AVE 

#7 - 3:55 PM - Kearney @ Crystal (E/B) Kearney Frontage / 1637 W Kearney Blvd 

#8 - 3:58 PM - Teilman @ Valencia / 1824 S Teilman Ave 

#9 - 4:01 PM - Hawes @ Fruit (Bethune) / 456 W Strother Ave 

#10 - 4:04 PM - Columbia Elementary Stop (Trinity) / 1016 S TRINITY ST 

#11 - 4:08 PM - Tulare @ Jones (NW) / JONES AVE & TULARE ST 

#12 - 4:12 PM - Lincoln Elementary Stop / 645 A St 

#13 - 4:16 PM - Kirk Elementary Stop (W) / E BELGRAVIA AVE & S LOTUS AVE 

#14 - 4:23 PM - Gaston Middle Stop / 919 E Eugenia Ave 

#15 - 4:27 PM - King Elementary Stop / 1040 E Lorena Ave 
 



     

3 of 8 
 

 

   

011-05-0905KB 
 

  
 

8/1/2024 8:57:00 AM 
 

   

      

 

Run - 050-09-0905PG BULLARD TALENT ELEMENTARY 
 

    
   

8/19/2024 - 6/12/2025 
 

 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Bullard Talent Elementary PM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 3:25 PM - Bullard Talent K-8 / 4950 N. Harrison Ave. 

#2 - 3:37 PM - Holland Elementary Stop / 4608 N Augusta St 

#3 - 3:41 PM - Wolters Elementary Stop / 5210 N Second St 

#4 - 3:46 PM - Millbrook @ Browning (SSW) / E BROWNING AVE & N MILLBROOK AVE 

#5 - 3:53 PM - Vinland Elementary Stop / 4592 E RIALTO AVE 

#6 - 3:59 PM - Viking Elementary Stop / 4251 N Winery Ave 

#7 - 4:05 PM - Thomas Elementary Stop / 3656 E Norwich Ave 
 

 

Run - 055-09-0905PH BULLARD TALENT ELEMENTARY 
 

    
   

 

8/19/2024 - 6/12/2025 
 

 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Bullard Talent Elementary PM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 3:25 PM - Bullard Talent K-8 / 4950 N. Harrison Ave. 

#2 - 3:33 PM - Powers Elementary Stop / 95 E SWIFT AVE 

#3 - 3:39 PM - Slater Elementary Stop (East) / 4467 N Emerson Ave 

#4 - 3:42 PM - Wilson Elementary Stop / 4160 N Hughes Ave 

#5 - 3:46 PM - Roeding Elementary Stop (Dakota) / 3838 N WEST AVE 
 
 

Run - 033-09-0903ZA BULLARD TALENT MIDDLE  
 

    
   

8/19/2024 - 6/12/2025 
 

 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Baird/Bullard Talent Middle PM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 3:40 PM - Baird Middle / 5500 N. Maroa Ave. 

#2 - 3:50 PM - Bullard Talent K-8 / 4950 N. Harrison Ave. 

#3 - 4:01 PM - Tatarian Elementary Stop / 3546 W Fir Ave 

#4 - 4:06 PM - Figarden Elementary Stop / 6235 N BRAWLEY AVE 

#5 - 4:13 PM - Lawless Elementary Stop (Corona) / 4228 W Corona Ave 

#6 - 4:22 PM - Slater Elementary Stop (East) / 4467 N Emerson Ave 

#7 - 4:26 PM - Cooper Middle Stop (S/B Hughes CBZ) / 4076 N Hughes Ave 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

    

   

 

 

 

 

 

 



     

4 of 8 
 

 

   

011-05-0905KB 
 

  
 

8/1/2024 8:57:00 AM 
 

   

      

Run - 014-09-0903ZB BAIRD/BULLARD TALENT MIDDLE 
 

8/19/2024 - 6/12/2025 
 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Baird/Bullard Talent Middle PM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 3:40 PM - Baird Middle / 5500 N. Maroa Ave. 

#2 - 3:50 PM - Bullard Talent K-8 / 4950 N. Harrison Ave. 

#3 - 4:03 PM - Turner Elementary Stop (Peach N/B) / 5203 E Clay Ave 

#4 - 4:06 PM - Ewing Elementary Stop / 4884 E Olive Ave 

#5 - 4:11 PM - Burroughs Elementary Stop / 4699 E Iowa Ave 

#6 - 4:16 PM - Leavenworth Elementary Stop / 4454 E Thomas Ave 

#7 - 4:20 PM - Hidalgo Elementary Stop / 3550 E Thomas Ave 

#8 - 4:26 PM - Jefferson Elementary Stop / 147 N MARIPOSA ST 

#9 - 4:28 PM - Yokomi Elementary Stop / 303 N Howard St 

#10 - 4:44 PM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE 
 

 

 

 

Run - 006-09-0903ZC BULLARD TALENT MIDDLE 
 

    
   

  
 

8/19/2024 - 6/12/2025 
 

 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Baird/Bullard Talent Middle PM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 3:40 PM - Baird Middle / 5500 N. Maroa Ave. 

#2 - 3:50 PM - Bullard Talent K-8 / 4950 N. Harrison Ave. 

#3 - 3:57 PM - Pyle Elementary Stop / 2649 E Buckingham Way 

#4 - 4:02 PM - Centennial Elementary Stop / 3837 E SAGINAW WAY 

#5 - 4:08 PM - Wishon Elementary Stop / 3856 E HARVARD AVE 

#6 - 4:14 PM - Norseman Elementary Stop / 4650 E Weldon Ave 

#7 - 4:17 PM - Ericson Elementary Stop / 4774 E Yale Ave 

#8 - 4:38 PM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE  
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    
   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



     

5 of 8 
 

 

   

011-05-0905KB 
 

  
 

8/1/2024 8:57:00 AM 
 

   

      

Run - 038-09-0903ZD BULLARD TALENT MIDDLE 
 

8/16/2024 - 6/12/2025 
 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Baird/Bullard Talent Middle PM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 3:40 PM - Baird Middle / 5500 N. Maroa Ave. 

#2 - 3:50 PM - Bullard Talent K-8 / 4950 N. Harrison Ave. 

#3 - 3:55 PM - Baird Middle Stop / 5523 N Maroa Ave 

#4 - 3:58 PM - Gibson Elementary Stop / 1266 W BARSTOW AVE 

#5 - 3:59 PM - Kratt Elementary Stop / 657 W SIERRA AVE 

#6 - 4:02 PM - Starr Elementary Stop / 1721 W Sierra Ave 

#7 - 4:06 PM - Malloch Elementary Stop / 2251 W MORRIS AVE 

#8 - 4:16 PM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE 
 
 

Run - 026-09-0903ZE BULLARD TALENT MIDDLE 
 

    
   

8/19/2024 - 6/12/2025 
 

 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Baird/Bullard Talent Middle PM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 3:40 PM - Baird Middle / 5500 N. Maroa Ave. 

#2 - 3:50 PM - Bullard Talent K-8 / 4950 N. Harrison Ave. 

#3 - 3:57 PM - Roeding Elementary Stop (Dakota) / 3838 N WEST AVE 

#4 - 4:01 PM - Dailey Elementary Stop / 3108 N HARRISON AVE 

#5 - 4:05 PM - Hamilton K-8 Stop (Yale) / 2142 N Farris Ave 

#6 - 4:09 PM - Muir Elementary Stop (Dennett) / 1005 N WILSON AVE 

#7 - 4:14 PM - Heaton Elementary Stop / 1533 N San Pablo Ave 

#8 - 4:17 PM - Anthony Elementary Stop / 1534 E Webster Ave 

#9 - 4:22 PM - Lowell Elementary Stop / 146 N Poplar Ave 
 
 

Run - 034-09-0903ZF BULLARD TALENT MIDDLE 
 

    

   

8/19/2024 - 6/12/2025 
 

 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Baird/Bullard Talent Middle PM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 3:40 PM - Baird Middle / 5500 N. Maroa Ave. 

#2 - 3:50 PM - Bullard Talent K-8 / 4950 N. Harrison Ave. 

#3 - 3:57 PM - Wolters Elementary Stop / 5210 N Second St 

#4 - 4:01 PM - Robinson Elementary Stop (W) / E BROWNING AVE & N MARIPOSA ST 

#5 - 4:06 PM - McCardle Elementary Stop (Callish) / 6384 N Callisch St 

#6 - 4:11 PM - Eaton Elementary Stop (Millbrook) / 6369 N Millbrook Ave 

#7 - 4:16 PM - Maple @ Paul (S) / E PAUL AVE & N MAPLE AVE 

#8 - 4:36 PM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE 



     

6 of 8 
 

 

   

011-05-0905KB 
 

  
 

8/1/2024 8:57:00 AM 
 

   

      

 

Run - 040-09-0903ZG BULLARD TALENT MIDDLE 
 

    
   

8/19/2024 - 6/12/2025 
 

 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Baird/Bullard Talent Middle PM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 3:40 PM - Baird Middle / 5500 N. Maroa Ave. 

#2 - 3:50 PM - Bullard Talent K-8 / 4950 N. Harrison Ave. 

#3 - 3:59 PM - Birney Elementary Stop / 3033 E CORNELL AVE 

#4 - 4:04 PM - Mayfair Elementary Stop / 3278 E Home Ave 

#5 - 4:09 PM - Rowell Elementary Stop / 3421 E Mckenzie Ave 

#6 - 4:14 PM - Jackson Elementary Stop / 3662 E Platt Ave 

#7 - 4:18 PM - Winchell Elementary Stop / 3722 E LOWE AVE 

#8 - 4:23 PM - Lane Elementary Stop / 4733 E LOWE AVE 

#9 - 4:27 PM - Balderas Elementary Stop / 4625 E Florence Ave 

#10 - 4:47 PM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE 
 
 

Run - 037-09-0903ZH BULLARD TALENT MIDDLE 
 

    

   

8/19/2024 - 6/12/2025 
 

 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Baird/Bullard Talent Middle PM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 3:40 PM - Baird Middle / 5500 N. Maroa Ave. 

#2 - 3:50 PM - Bullard Talent K-8 / 4950 N. Harrison Ave. 

#3 - 4:10 PM - Easterby Elementary Stop / 5244 E Tulare St 

#4 - 4:15 PM - Ayer Elementary Stop (Driveway) / 5260 E Lowe Ave 

#5 - 4:20 PM - Storey Elementary Stop / 5222 E Tower Ave 

#6 - 4:24 PM - Aynesworth Elementary Stop / 2455 S RECREATION AVE 

#7 - 4:27 PM - Calwa Elementary Stop / 4314 E Jensen Ave 

#8 - 4:44 PM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    
   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



     

7 of 8 
 

 

   

011-05-0905KB 
 

  
 

8/1/2024 8:57:00 AM 
 

   

      

Run - 041-09-0903ZI BULLARD TALENT MIDDLE 
 

 

8/19/2024 - 6/12/2025 
 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Baird/Bullard Talent Middle PM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 3:40 PM - Baird Middle / 5500 N. Maroa Ave. 

#2 - 3:50 PM - Bullard Talent K-8 / 4950 N. Harrison Ave. 

#3 - 3:55 PM - Powers Elementary Stop / 95 E SWIFT AVE 

#4 - 3:59 PM - Del Mar Elementary Stop / 1250 E Ashlan Ave 

#5 - 4:05 PM - Holland Elementary Stop / 4608 N Augusta St 

#6 - 4:09 PM - Thomas Elementary Stop / 3656 E Norwich Ave 

#7 - 4:13 PM - Vinland Elementary Stop / 4592 E RIALTO AVE 

#8 - 4:19 PM - Viking Elementary Stop / 4251 N Winery Ave 

#9 - 4:40 PM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE 
 

 

Run - 039-09-0903ZJ BULLARD TALENT MIDDLE 
 

    

   

 

8/19/2024 - 6/12/2025 
 

 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Baird/Bullard Talent Middle PM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 3:40 PM - Baird Middle / 5500 N. Maroa Ave. 

#2 - 3:50 PM - Bullard Talent K-8 / 4950 N. Harrison Ave. 

#3 - 4:00 PM - Homan Elementary Stop / 1603 W HARVARD AVE 

#4 - 4:05 PM - Addams Elementary Stop (Mckinley) / 2226 W Mckinley Ave 

#5 - 4:11 PM - Columbia Elementary Stop (Trinity) / 1016 S TRINITY ST 

#6 - 4:17 PM - Sunset Elementary Stop (Eden) / 1564 W Eden Ave 

#7 - 4:20 PM - Hawes @ Fruit (Bethune) / 456 W Strother Ave 

#8 - 4:27 PM - King Elementary Stop / 1040 E Lorena Ave 

#9 - 4:31 PM - Kirk Elementary Stop (W) / E BELGRAVIA AVE & S LOTUS AVE 
 
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

    

   

 

 

 

 



     

8 of 8 
 

 

   

011-05-0905KB 
 

  
 

8/1/2024 8:57:00 AM 
 

   

      

Run - 051-10-0905PI BULLARD TALENT ACTIVITY BUS  
 

8/19/2024 - 6/12/2025 
 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Bullard Talent K-8 4:45 PM (Activity) 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 4:45 PM - Bullard Talent K / 4950 N. Harrison Ave. 

#2 - 4:56 PM - Tenaya Middle Stop / 1232 W Mesa Ave 

#3 - 5:08 PM - Lawless Elementary Stop (Corona) / 4228 W Corona Ave 

#4 - 5:21 PM - Homan Elementary Stop / 1603 W HARVARD AVE 

#5 - 5:26 PM - Hamilton K-8 Stop (Yale) / 2142 N Farris Ave 

#6 - 5:34 PM - Lowell Elementary Stop / 146 N Poplar Ave 

#7 - 5:45 PM - Sunset Elementary Stop (Eden) / 1564 W Eden Ave 

#8 - 5:49 PM - Edison High Stop (California) / 513 E California Ave 

#9 - 5:58 PM - Gaston Middle Stop / 919 E Eugenia Ave 

#10 - 6:08 PM - Jackson Elementary Stop / 3662 E Platt Ave 

#11 - 6:15 PM - Lane Elementary Stop / 4733 E LOWE AVE 

#12 - 6:21 PM - Kings Canyon Middle Stop / 5117 E Tulare St 

#13 - 6:31 PM - Ericson Elementary Stop / 4774 E Yale Ave 

#14 - 6:38 PM - Yosemite Middle (9th st) / 1275 N NINTH ST 

#15 - 6:49 PM - Fort Miller Middle Stop / 1309 E Dakota Ave 

#16 - 6:56 PM - Barstow @ Del Mar (E) / N DEL MAR AVE & W BARSTOW AVE 

#17 - 7:02 PM - Tioga Middle Stop / 3339 E Fairmont Ave 

#18 - 7:06 PM - Wolters Elementary Stop / 5210 N Second St 

#19 - 7:11 PM - Ahwahnee Middle Stop / 6187 N Fourth St 
 

 


